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FENstER DEtAIl 3.2.6
Überspannen von raffstorekästen
mittels Dämmung

Detailplanung

1

2

3

4

2 (doppelt)

4

47

mind. 40 mm

bilDlegenDe

1 Deckputz
2 Armierungsmasse mit KEIM Glasfaser-Gittermatte
3 Dämmplatten
4 Klebemasse
47 KEIM Blechanschlussprofil W45


